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Clamp for Round Tooling

Design Data

Technical Data
Attribute

Material

Shape

Weight

Product family
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H1

Shape: Paralel
Width B: 40 mm
Length L: 130 mm

Material: Aluminum

Construction use: Pipe 40/40

Attribute
B

d

d1

H

H1

L

L2

X1

Value
Aluminum
Paralel
445 g
SXT

Value

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

58 mm
58.50 mm
130 mm
37.30 mm
55.50 mm
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Accessories

SXT-RT 40x150...3000 6 AL
Part no..:10.07.13.00145

External diameter D: 40 mm
Material: Aluminum
Length range: 150.0 ... 3000.0
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